
1TEMS 

No :12/C39040 
Waiter :68 

MEALS 

NO.2. V.0.C. ROAD, TRICHY- 1 
GSTIN:33AEEPR8O83A 1ZM 

Qty :? 

eSgeelgs 

Table :5A 

iSN/SAC 

196331 

Totoi 

Veç. Restiutc1 

FSSAI LIC NO. 12416028000517 
INVOICE 

65T* 

05/08/2024 03:02 PM 

DINE 

Rate 0ty 

i28.57 

PH:4200405 

Sut Tota. : 
GST Amt Rs: 

C6ST (Rs 

Rs.270.00 

cé.43 

6,43 

16 16 4 

2 257.14 

4444444t$$*44444 $4$44 

IN1 

,43 

51.14 

43 

12.86 

lotaliks 

12.86 

12 A6 

HAI L AVAILABLE FOR ALL FUNCTTONS 

IIEMS 

NO.2, v.0.C. ROAD, IRICHY 
GSTIN:33AEEPR8O83A 1ZM 

No :11/A41786 

Waiter 

IDLI 
DOSAI 

0ty 3 

eegeeles 

lable :98 

HSN/SAE 

996331 

Totol 

PH:4200405 
FSSAI LIC NO. 124 16028000517 

INVOTCE 

VeG Re;tourat 

57 

05-08-2024 09:55 AN 
DINE-IN1 

PAY 

Rate 0ty 

19.00 

80.00 

Sub Total : 
GST Amt Rs 

Rouid OFf 

2 

2.95 

AnOUt 

4 12 42 # 

36.00 

*$$ttts4$***t4444t$$4$$*44$*$4*4 

80.00 

Rs.124.00 

2.35 

|18.00 
5.90 

0.10 

RECENE 
5.90 

IALL AVAIL ABLE FOR ALL FUNCTIONS 

No :12/C38983 
Waiter :19 

ITEMS 

IDL I 

COFFEE 
TEA 

Tab re :8A 

NO.2, V.0.C. ROAD, TRICHY 
GSTIN:33AEEPR8083A 1ZM PH:4200405 

FSSAI LIC NO. 12416028000517 
INVOICE 

Qty :5 

KSN/SAC 

966331 

996331 

Total 

e sigeelas 

uSTi 

52 

Veg. Restciuront 

58 

05/08/2024- 10:12 AM 
DINE-INI 

Rate , Qty Amourít 

19.00 
28.00 
28.00 

Sub Total 
GST Ant Rs: 
Round 0ff : 

0.70 

****4t$$t4t4it****** 

C6SI (Rs) SGST (Rs) lotal (Rs) 

2.13 

Rs.119.00 

2.83 

1 28.00 
1 

* 1266 * 

57.00 

0.70 

2.13 

2.83 

28.00 

113.00 
5.66 
0.34 

1.40 

4.26 

5.66 

HALL AVAILABLE FOR ALL FUNCIIONS 
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